Datum/ Date:
Productomschrijving:

Désignation du

produit:

Product Description:

EAN code

Cas N°
7732-18-5
471-34-1

97489-15-1

68439-46-3
497-19-8
144-55-8
1310-73-2
unknown

/17
5989-27-5
122-99-6
2682-20-4
9006-65-9

(*) le nom
INCI n'étant
pas
disponible,
nous
indiquons un
nom similaire
choisi dans
I'esprit de la
nomenclature
INCI

12/19/2007

750ml Yddis
Schuurcréme
citroenfris

750ml Yddis Créme a
récurer citron

750ml Yddis Scouring
cream lemon

5400141088007

INGREDIENTS

INCI name
aqua
calcium carbonate

sodium C14-17 alkyl
sec sulfonate

C13 pareth-3 (*)
sodium carbonate
sodium bicarbonate
sodium hydroxide
acrylates copolymer
parfum

limonene
phenoxyethanol
methylisothiazolinone

dimenthicone



